

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

The Hanson Park Conservancy is a nonprofit organization founded by a group of Cranford citizens. Our goal is to support efforts to develop Hanson Park and also to provide guidance and financial support to the restoration of the Cranford Canoe Club.

Please consider becoming a member of the Hanson Park Conservancy and/or making a tax deductible donation which will be used to support these valuable projects.

Thank you for supporting the goals of the Hanson Park Conservancy enhancing two important areas on the Rahway River and provide a place for all to enjoy the beauty of Cranford, 'The Venice of New Jersey'.

The Mission of the Conservancy is to provide monies through private fund raising efforts to implement the plan for development and maintenance of Hanson Park and to complete the restoration of the Cranford Canoe Club building.

MEMBERSHIP TYPE	ANNUAL FEE
Indivdual	25.00
Contributing	100.00
Patron	200.00
Friend of the Hanson Park	
Conservancy	500.00 & over

We will gratefully accept matching funds.

Make checks payable to: Hanson Park Conservancy Mail to: P.O. Box 542 • Cranford, NJ 07016

Please complete the following:

,,	Date:
Name:	
Address:	
Phone:	
Email:	
Amount E	Enclosed:
Members	hip Type:
	,

☐ If you wish to be a volunteer please check this box